Zn““SSI Series 20 Static Built-in Upright Freezer 81.5 cm A+

ZYAE82FR
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More space for larger items

More room in your OptiSpace fridge-freezer. The spacious interior makes

- storing all your favourite foods and ingredients easy. And for larger or taller
. items, like cakes or bottles, shelves and drawers can be removed.

Product Benefits & Features

OptiSpace, for more storage * Large capacity frozen food storage space
The large fridge-freezer is designed for family life, with lots of functional * 4 large capacity freezer drawers
storage options. But if you ever find yourself running low on room, the crisper, * Fast freeze function with automatic reset
chiller and freezer boxes can all easily be detached and removed to suit your » Thermostat control knob
specific needs. + External controls

* Reversible door

* Hinge type: Fixed door on door

» A+ energy rating

+ 105 litres gross capacity

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze
By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients
are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.
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Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions

Installation

Min. ambient temp, C

Cord Length

Voltage

Required Fuse

Frequency

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)
Annual energy consumption, kWh
Rising time, h

Climate Class (2010/30/EC)
Freezing capacity, kg/24h
Noise level, dB(A)

Gross Capacity Freezer
Freezer Capacity (net)
Colour

Door hinges

Wheels/feet

Number of drawers

Flaps

Lamps, freezer

815x596x550
820x600x550
Bl UC DoD
10
2.4
230-240
10
50
815
596
550
A+
187
20
SN-N-ST-T
17
39
105
95
White

Right & Reversible
Front adjustable rollers

4 Full Width
No
None
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