

## Series 20 Static Built-in Upright Freezer 81.5 cm A+





#### More space for larger items

More room in your OptiSpace fridge-freezer. The spacious interior makes storing all your favourite foods and ingredients easy. And for larger or taller items, like cakes or bottles, shelves and drawers can be removed.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**

#### OptiSpace, for more storage

The large fridge-freezer is designed for family life, with lots of functional storage options. But if you ever find yourself running low on room, the crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all easily be detached and removed to suit your specific needs.

- Large capacity frozen food storage space
- 4 large capacity freezer drawers
- Fast freeze function with automatic reset
- Thermostat control knob
- External controls
- Reversible door
- · Hinge type: Fixed door on door
- A+ energy rating
- 105 litres gross capacity

#### Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze

By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.



# Series 20 Static Built-in Upright Freezer 81.5 cm A+ ZYAE82FR

All Open

ProdPartCode

### **Product Specification**

Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	815x596x550
Dimensions	820x600x550
Installation	BI UC DoD
Min. ambient temp, C	10
Cord Length	2.4
Voltage	230-240
Required Fuse	10
Frequency	50
Height (mm)	815
Width (mm)	596
Depth (mm)	550
Energy efficiency (2010/30/EC)	A+
Annual energy consumption, kWh	187
Rising time, h	20
Climate Class (2010/30/EC)	SN-N-ST-T
Freezing capacity, kg/24h	17
Noise level, dB(A)	39
Gross Capacity Freezer	105
Freezer Capacity (net)	95
Colour	White
Door hinges	Right & Reversible
Wheels/feet	Front adjustable rollers
Number of drawers	4 Full Width
Flaps	No
Lamps, freezer	None